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2021-22 EASTON/NFCA TEAM GPA
JUNIOR COLLEGE

Team
Paris Junior College
lowa Western Community College
Wallace State Community College-Hanceville
Des Moines Area Community College
Eastern Oklahoma State College
McLennan Community College
Miles Community College
Northwest Florida State College
lowa Lakes Community College
College of Southern Idaho
Kansas City Kansas Community College
Seward County Community College
Lansing Community College
State Fair Community College
Eastern Arizona College
Trinity Valley Community College
Olney Central College
Coastal Alabama Community College - South
Hutchinson Community College
University of South Carolina Union
Northeast Community College
Blinn College
Seminole State College of Florida
Phoenix College
Lackawanna College
Northeast Mississippi Community College
Southeastern lllinois College
San Jose City College
College of the Canyons
Arizona Western College
Coastal Alabama Community College - East
Black Hawk College-Moline
Porterville College
Cosumnes River College
North Platte Community College
Rock Valley College
Angelina College

Caldwell Community College & Technical Institute

Lorain County Community College
Western Texas College
Ellsworth Community College
Gordon State College (GA)
San Jacinto College-South
East Central College

GPA
3.794
3.79
3.71
3.7091
3.709
3.69
3.68
3.6
3.58
3.571
3.57
3.57
3.54
3.54
3.539
3.52
3.51
3.5
3.5
3.4875
3.47
3.466
3.46
3.45
3.41
34
3.39
3.373
3.37
3.359
3.35
3.33
3.323
3.28
3.25
3.25
3.24
3.24
3.24
3.23
3.22
3.22
3.21
3.2
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2021-22 EASTON/NFCA TEAM GPA
JUNIOR COLLEGE

Snead State Community College
Howard Community College
Surry Community College
Southern Union State Community College
National Park College
Weatherford College

3.17
3.16
3.13
3.12
3.05
3.05





