## 2021-22 EASTON/NFCA TEAM GPA JUNIOR COLLEGE

Rank	Team	GPA
1	Paris Junior College	3.794
2	Iowa Western Community College	3.79
3	Wallace State Community College-Hanceville	3.71
4	Des Moines Area Community College	3.7091
5	Eastern Oklahoma State College	3.709
6	McLennan Community College	3.69
7	Miles Community College	3.68
8	Northwest Florida State College	3.6
9	Iowa Lakes Community College	3.58
10	College of Southern Idaho	3.571
11	Kansas City Kansas Community College	3.57
	Seward County Community College	3.57
13	Lansing Community College	3.54
	State Fair Community College	3.54
15	Eastern Arizona College	3.539
16	Trinity Valley Community College	3.52
17	Olney Central College	3.51
18	Coastal Alabama Community College - South	3.5
	Hutchinson Community College	3.5
20	University of South Carolina Union	3.4875
21	Northeast Community College	3.47
22	Blinn College	3.466
23	Se <mark>minole State College of Florida</mark>	3.46
24	Phoenix College	3.45
25	Lackawanna College	3.41
26	Northeast Mississippi Community College	3.4
27	Southeastern Illinois College	3.39
28	San Jose City College	3.373
29	College of the Canyons	3.37
30	Arizona Western College	3.359
31	Coastal Alab <mark>ama Community Coll</mark> ege - East	3.35
32	Black Hawk College-Moline	3.33
33	Porterville College	3.323
34	Cosumnes River College	3.28
35	North Platte Community College	3.25
_	Rock Valley College	3.25
37	Angelina College	3.24
	Caldwell Community College & Technical Institute	3.24
	Lorain County Community College	3.24
40	Western Texas College	3.23
41	Ellsworth Community College	3.22
	Gordon State College (GA)	3.22
43	San Jacinto College-South	3.21
44	East Central College	3.2

## 2021-22 EASTON/NFCA TEAM GPA JUNIOR COLLEGE

45	Snead State Community College	3.17
46	Howard Community College	3.16
47	Surry Community College	3.13
48	Southern Union State Community College	3.12
49	National Park College	3.05
	Weatherford College	3.05



